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PROMESAS FEMENINAS

Finalizados

Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS
1 230 Susana TRUJILLO GONZALEZ

PROMESAS MASCULINOS

Finalizados
Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1

ONoO g~ WwIN

19
15
16
56
18
31
35
182

Aitor ZUNZUNEGI

Hector RODRIGUEZ NAVARRETE
Alberto AGUNDEZ DE SAN SEBASTIAN
Jorge MARTINEZ TOJAR

Ricardo ORTEGA REQUENA

Julen DORRONSORO

Ariel Humberto MENDOZA CCORAHUA
Alvaro MARTIN GONZALEZ

VETERANAS A

Finalizados
Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1

0N O B~ WIN

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

43
194
215
244
264

49
228
151
211
238
308
220
176
305
261
224
269

Soraya GOMEZ NAVARRO

Maria GONZALEZ GARCIA

Adela DIAZ ROMERA

Fatima ESPINOSA HERNANZ
Berta RUIZ REDONDO

Lenka PRIBYLOVA

Maria Del Carmen LOPEZ SOLA
Ana CARDENAS SALAZAR
Cristina PALOMO DE DON PABLO
Nuria PASTOR PEREZ

Sintija KLEINA

Maria Eugenia VELASCO MARTINEZ
Eva M DOMINGUEZ ALVARO
Patricia TINANA DIAZ

Anuska MARIANO MARTIN

Maria BRAVO

Susana MONTORO MORENO

VETERANOS A

Finalizados
Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1

N O B~ WIN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

5

1
3
10
85
52
347
63
54
75
22
14
60
57
12
21
38
25

Jose IRUROZQUI SOTO

Carlos GALERA DIEZ

Jose Antonio BELLIDO PUEBLA
Antonio MARTIN MARTIN

Sergio BENITO ARREGUI

Asier LEJARRETA SANTOS
Alejandro GALIANO SALAZAR

Ivan HOYAL CUEVAS

Pedro Pablo MENCHERO SANCHEZ
Jose Manuel LOPEZ SANCHEZ

lvan CARRALON DOMINGUEZ

Jose Alberto GONZALEZ CARPINTERO
Sergio DE TORRES MARTINEZ
Raul REGANO SANCHEZ

Juan RAMIREZ VALDERRAMA
Miguel PEREZ PANIAGUA

David RODRIGO HERRERO

Jose Antonio SANUDO TEJA

Refugios y Copa Fmm - 2021

Mrace “Pafunine

P2Abs copa TIEMPO
22 Si 5:29:02
P2Abs copa TIEMPO
5 no 3:08:03
8 Si 3:16:29
18 Si 3:26:30
21 Si 3:29:42
35 Si 3:44:03
59 no 3:56:40
66 Si 4:02:27
144 Si 4:36:31
P2Abs copa TIEMPO
3 Si 3:52:54
6 Si 4:24:20
7 Si 4:42:21
8 Si 4:43:57
9 Si 4:46:43
10 Si 4:47:35
14 Si 4:59:33
15 Si 5:01:13
16 Si 5:02:41
17 Si 5:08:12
20 no 5:15:22
21 no 5:22:45
24 Si 5:30:47
25 Si 5:37:09
26 Si 5:37:52
27 no 5:41:22
28 no 5:50:06
P2Abs copa TIEMPO
2 Si 3:02:15
6 Si 3:08:15
7 Si 3:11:58
11 Si 3:20:26
14 no 3:22:17
15 Si 3:23:57
20 no 3:29:16
22 Si 3:32:37
25 no 3:35:30
27 Si 3:37:03
28 no 3:39:08
29 no 3:40:40
31 Si 3:41:25
33 Si 3:42:42
34 Si 3:42:44
36 Si 3:44:08
37 Si 3:44:29
38 Si 3:44:32
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CLUB
LA PEDRIZA DEL MANZANARES

CLUB

PIKUK

RSEA PENALARA
TODOVERTICAL V+
INDEPENDIENTE
TODOVERTICAL V+
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TODOVERTICAL V+

CLUB

AGOTEAM

ALALPARDO RUNNING TEAM
TRAIL COLMENAR VIEJO

23 Mayo 2021

LOCALIDAD
Manzanares El Real

LOCALIDAD
Legorreta
Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid
Zaldibia
Madrid

Madrid

LOCALIDAD
Aranjuez

Daganzo De Arriba
Colmenar Viejo

CABRERA TRAIL La Cabrera
INDEPENDIENTE Cerceda
INDEPENDIENTE Cercedilla
TTRAIL TCENTER Sevilla La Nueva
LAS CABRAS AZULES Madrid
AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA SAN LORE Zarzalejo
TTRAIL TCENTER Alcorcon Madrid
INDIVIDUAL Guadarrama
INDIVIDUAL Navacerrada
ATLETISMO SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS Majadahonda
RSEA PENALARA San Lorenzo Del Escorial
INDEPENDIENTE El Vellon
MAXIMOTRAIL Toledo
BIKILAMANJARO Toledo

CLUB LOCALIDAD
IRU MOUNTAIN Alcobendas
AGOTEAM RSEA PENALARA Pozuelo De Alarcon
TODOVERTICAL V+ Alpedrete
AGOTEAM Madrid

CLUB DEPORTIVO GUADATRAIL Guadalajara
TIERRA TRAGAME Alcobendas
ALKAYATA RIDERS Madrid
BANDOLEROSIRUTEAM Madrid
TRIJOTE Madrid
INDEPENDIENTE Madrid
ATLETISMO GUADARRAMA Guadarrama
LEON TRAIL Madrid

A.D. GRUPO MONTANA PEGASO Alpedrete
TIERRA TRAGAME Leganes
ALALPARDO RUNNING TEAM Bustarviejo
BANDOLEROS DE GUADARRAMA RUNMadrid

LA PEDRIZA DEL MANZANARES Cerceda
TODOVERTICAL V+ S.s.reyes



XXX Cross 3 Refugios y Copa Madrid Fmm - 2021
Mace Rafimine

23 Mayo 2021

30km Absolut@s Clasificaciones Promesas y Veteran@s

inscripciones online YouEvent.es

VETERANOS A

Finalizados
Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

24
78
139
61
125
26
71
102
138
135
68

144

33
113
132
103
161
126
101
148
112

59
134

55
202
343
129
137
130
106
111
119
236
219

81
231
178
173
193
109
160
204
205
242
234
154
243
145
136
116
158

168
340
237
166

Javier BORES SAINZ DE VICUNA
Juan DE DIEGO GARCIA

Javier GARCIA GARCIA

Ricardo CLAVER MISAS
Francisco Jose GARCIA MAESTRE
Jaime OLIVARES PEREIRA
Gerardo PIERA GIL

Arturo FORMARIZ POMBO

Raul RIONDA BENITO

Oscar GARCIA MERODIO

Luis RODRIGUEZ CALDERON
Raul QUILEZ GOMEZ

Daniel DEL MORAL OLIVA

Rafael ZARCO DEL OLMO

David MARTIN DE VIDALES VALENT
lvan DE LOS SANTOS CID

Javier CATALAN AGUILAR

Jose Luis ESCALERA ALAEZ

lvan CONDDO CONDE

Alfredo MARTINEZ ARIAS

Isaias SANABRIA DONOSO

Jorge ARIAS RESCO

Jorge LEAL ARIAS

Mario MARTIN ROMO CULEBRAS
Miguel DEL OLMO BAUTISTA
Leon 1IZUZQUIZA LENZE

Juan Antonio CRISTOBAL GONZALEZ
Juan Pedro FEREZ TEJEDA
Jesus RUANO BELLIDO

David HERRERA ESPADINA
Eduardo LOPEZ PEHSE

Antonio GONZALEZ MAHILLO
Ruben FERNANDEZ CASO

Alvaro GOMEZ MAYO

Jesus RABANAL TORRES

Angel Manuel VAZQUEZ MARTIN
Fernando ROSADO JIMENEZ
Miguel Angel CAPISCOL LOPEZ
Fernando CALO SANCHEZ

Juan Miguel FRIGOLA SANCHEZ
Daniel MARTIN CRISTOBAL

Israel MOLINA DIAZ

Juan URQUIA CARPIO

Ignacio SANCHEZ MARTINEZ
Juan Jose ROJO DEL FRESNO
Hector NAVACERRADA GONZALEZ
Luis Alberto MORENO ROSA
Jose Ignacio GARCIA FERNANDEZ
Eduardo PEREZ DIAZ

Miguel GARRIDO ROMERO

Jordi PENAS PADILLA

Juan Antonio RUANO PADILLA
Javier DOMINGUEZ CALLE
Hector RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
David JIMENEZ VAZQUEZ

Mario PASTOR GARCIA

Javier MAZARIAS MATEY

P2Abs copa
41 Si
43 no
45 Si
48 no
51 Si
53 Si
54 no
55 Si
56 no
60 Si
65 Si
68 Si
70 Si
71 Si
74 no
75 Si
78 Si
79 Si
80 no
81 Si
82 Si
83 no
87 Si
92 Si
93 Si
94 Si
96 no
97 Si
98 Si
101 Si
103 Si
104 Si
106 Si
107 no
108 Si
110 no
112 Si
115 no
117 Si
118 Si
119 Si
120 Si
121 Si
122 Si
123 no
124 no
126 Si
127 Si
129 Si
130 Si
132 Si
133 Si
135 Si
137 no
138 Si
139 Si
143 Si

TIEMPO
3:45:57
3:48:35
3:49:24
3:51:58
3:52:38
3:52:51
3:53:46
3:55:26
3:55:27
3:57:18
4:01:09
4:03:26
4:04:36
4:05:19
4:05:36
4:06:32
4:07:51
4:08:19
4:09:34
4:09:43
4:10:09
4:10:10
4:13:59
4:15:54
4:16:03
4:16:08
4:16:28
4:16:34
4:16:37
4:18:51
4:19:25
4:19:42
4:19:49
4:21:13
4:21:27
4:22:26
4:23:14
4:23:52
4:24:16
4:24:17
4:24:31
4:24:57
4:26:14
4:26:20
4:27:53
4:28:14
4:28:34
4:28:40
4:29:45
4:30:04
4:31:11
4:31:11
4:31:33
4:32:44
4:34:17
4:34:18
4:35:14
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CLUB

AGOTEAM

INDIVIDUAL

INDEPENDIENTE
PAPORROSBTT
INDEPENDIENTE

TIERRA TRAGAME BANDOLEROS DE
DLC TRAIL TEAM
TODOVERTICAL V+

AVIENTU

DENDRO COMUNIDAD TRAIL
ALALPARDO RUNNING TEAM
TODOVERTICAL V+

ALALPARDO RUNNING TEAM
RSEA PENALARA

MAXIMO TRAIL

A.D. GRUPO MONTANA PEGASO
CLUB TITANES DE CHINCHON
CALIPOS DE TERNERA
ALKAYATA RIDERS

DENDRO COMUNIDAD TRAIL
PLANFIT

MOVISTAR TELEFONICA
INDEPENDIENTE

TIERRA TRAGAME

BAMBIS TRAIL

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISMO VELILLA DE SAN
CABRERA TRAIL
TODOVERTICAL V+
TODOVERTICAL V+

TODO VERTICAL V+

TIERRA TRAGAME
BANDOLEROS DE GUADARRAMA
RUNNING AND TRAIL

RSEA PENALARA

RSEA PENALARA

CLUB RUNNING AND TRAIL TEAM
C.D. BICHA TRAIL&MOUNTAIN
TIERRA TRAGAME

ALALPARDO RUNNING TEAM
TRAIL RUNNING SIERRA
DENDRO

INDEPENDIENTE

FMM INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ESCALADA CHAPA Y SIGUE
RUNNERS TORREJON

TTRAIL TCENTER
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISMO ZANCADAS
TIERRA TRAGAME

TIERRA TRAGAME
INDEPENDIENTE

GR

ALKAYATA RIDERS

GRUPO DE MONTANA PLACAX
CALIPOS

TIERRA TRAGAME

LOCALIDAD
Moralzarzal
Arroyomolinos
Rivasvaciamadrid
Caceres

Guadarrama

Las Rozas
Moralzarzal

Alpedrete

Gijon

Moralzarzal

Parla

Madrid

Paracuellos De Jarama
Rivasvaciamadrid Madrid
Nambroca

Alpedrete

Chinchon

Getafe

Madrid

Galapagar

Madrid

Madrid

San Sebastian De Los Rey
Alcorcon

Fuenlabrada

Madrid

Velilla De San Antonio
La Cabrera

Pinto

Getafe

Colmenarejo

Getafe

Moralzarzal
Navalcarnero

Madrid

Boadilla Del Monte
Navalcarnero

Madrid

San Fernando De Henares
Daganzo

Madrid

Alcobendas

Madrid

Madrid

Alcala De Henares
Alcala De Henares
Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Parla

Madrid

Madrid

San Martin De Valdeiglesia
Madrid

Getafe

Getafe

Alcala De Henares
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VETERANOS A

Finalizados
Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

163
181
159
239
165
155
233
210
146
192
162
153
174
337
325
212
203
285
201
345
297
149
226
141
259
164
232
183
271
282
263
314
260
270
213
190
348
262
293
241
214
156
301
289
309
321
275
272
254
294
300
317
235
306
252
290

Miguel Angel BAENA JIMENEZ
Alejandro GARCIA MASIA
Baldomero TARAVILLO MARTIN
Oscar SAN HIGINIO GONZALEZ
David GARCIA ARANDA

Francisco Miguel HERNANDEZ GARCIA
Luis Alberto SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ
Tomas GALLEGO RAMIREZ

Sergio ALONSO CABALLERO
Isaac GIL GARCIA

Pedro DEL POZO COLMENERO
Jose Antonio RODRIGUEZ MARTIN
Roberto RESCO HERRERA

David BODAS RODRIGUEZ

Ruben FERRER FERRERO

Carlos BONAR SACRISTAN
Francisco SANCHEZ MACIAS

Raul RODERA GUTIERREZ
Alberto PEREZ NOTARIO

Dionisio ALANIS FERNANDEZMARCOTE
David LOPEZ PEREZ

Abrahan MARTINEZ LURUENA
lvan GARCIA NAVARRO

Victor Manuel GAMEZ MORALES
Rafael TOURINO SOLER

Luis Miguel CARRASCOSA ZARAGOZA
Marcos FERNANDEZ PAZ

Gerardo GONZALEZ SANZ

Luis Demofilo PEREZ VAZQUEZ
Alvaro PAREDES PEREIRO
German LUCAS ARENAS

Miguel Angel ANTON MARIANA
Bruno CASO CABALLERO
Alejandro RINCON CANO

Jose Maria NEILA ALEGRE

Alberto PEREZ BERMEJO

Miguel LIEBANA BLANCO
Fernando LENS PARDO

Antonio IBANEZ LOPEZ

Miguel GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ
Javier DE LA CRUZ GONZALEZ
lvan MARTIN RESUELA

Luis Angel MONTERRUBIO ALVAREZ
Jorge ATANCE ANDRINO

Jose Francisco CEREZO PATO
Ignacio MINGUEZ BENEDITO
Carlos QUEIRUGA ZABALLOS
Roberto TORRES PALACIOS
Ricardo SANCHEZ PUERTAS
Oliver PEREZ LOPEZ

Miguel Angel MARTIN GARCIA
Alfredo MARTIN MORALEDA
Alberto A. TEIJEIRO PEREZAGUA
Marek SNIEC

Fernando FERNANDEZ

David MARTIN IBANEZ

P2Abs copa
150 Si
152 Si
155 Si
156 no
158 no
159 Si
160 Si
163 Si
165 Si
166 no
167 no
168 Si
169 Si
170 no
171 no
175 Si
177 Si
178 Si
179 Si
180 no
181 Si
182 no
183 Si
184 no
185 Si
186 no
187 Si
188 Si
190 Si
194 Si
196 Si
198 Si
199 Si
200 Si
201 Si
202 Si
203 no
208 Si
209 Si
212 Si
213 Si
215 no
221 no
223 Si
224 Si
226 no
227 Si
228 Si
229 Si
232 no
234 Si
236 Si
237 no
238 no
239 no
240 Si

TIEMPO
4:39:15
4:41:09
4:42:51
4:42:58
4:44:11
4:44:16
4:45:12
4:48:01
4:50:02
4:50:10
4:51:05
4:51:52
4:51:59
4:52:00
4:52:21
4:54:34
4:55:14
4:55:33
4:55:50
4:55:56
4:56:23
4:57:47
4:57:50
4:57:57
4:58:50
4:59:25
5:00:12
5:00:58
5:01:43
5:03:39
5:04:39
5:05:40
5:05:50
5:05:50
5:06:57
5:07:17
5:07:29
5:14:58
5:14:58
5:20:44
5:21:36
5:26:11
5:32:01
5:33:37
5:34:55
5:35:41
5:35:43
5:37:36
5:42:05
5:43:54
5:50:20
5:54:04
5:54:05
5:54:23
5:56:13
5:56:43
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CLUB

RSEA PENALARA
INDEPENDIENTE

A.D.C. EMT.DE MADRIDS.A.
INDEPENDIENTE

RUNNING LOS MOLINOS GETAFE
INDEPENDIENTE

RUNNERS TORREJON
ALALPARDO RUNNING TEAM
TODOVERTICAL V+

DLC

C.A. CUENCA DOLOMIA
TODOVERTICAL V+

LOCALIDAD

San Lorenzo Del Escorial
Madrid

Madrid

Navalcarnero

Getafe

Madrid

Torrejon De Ardoz
Daganzo De Arriba
Tres Cantos
Palazuelos De Eresma
Cuenca

Madrid

CDE PERLAS TRIATLON COLMENAR V San Sebastian De Los Rey

IRU MOUNTAIN TEAM

MAXIMO TRAIL

AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA SAN LORE
TIERRA DE FUEGO

OHANA

TIERRA TRAGAME

EXTERMIN TRIATLON SONSECA
TODOVERTICAL V+

RUNNERS DE PUEBLO
AGOTEAM

NAVATRAIL

GRUPO DE MONTANA PEGASO
RLM LOS MOLINOS
TRAILXTREM TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE

RSEA PENALARA

TEAM BRAOJOS

RSEA PENALARA

DENDRO

CDE OHANA TRITORRE
CORREDORES CHIFLADOS
LAS CABRAS AZULES

CLUB ATLETISMO VELILLA DE SAN
INDIVIDUAL

TIERRA TRAGAME

TIERRA TRAGAME
INDEPENDIENTE

TRAIL COLMENAR VIEJO
MAXIMO TRAIL

ALPINO MONTANA PALENTINA
A.D. CLUB DE MONTANA PEGASO
CLUB ALPINO MADRILENO
INDIVIDUAL

RUNNERS TORREJON
INDEPENDIENTE

RUNNING AND TRAIL TEAM
VIRUS TRAIL

RSEA PENALARA

RSEA PENALARA
BIKILAMANJARO

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

TIERRA TRAGAME

Moralzarzal

Toledo

Zarzalejo

Pozuelo Del Rey
Hoyo De Manzanares
Madrid

Mora

El Boalo

Talavera De La Reina
Moralzarzal

Madrid

Sesefa

Getafe

Madrid

Navacerrada

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Torrelodones
Galapagar

Madrid

Velilla De San Antonio
Madrid

Boadilla Del Monte
Madrid

Navacerrada

Madrid

Olias Del Rey
Cervera De Pisuerga
San Sebastian De Los Rey
Galapagar

Villanueva Del Pardillo
Torrejon De Ardoz
Sevilla La Nueva
Navalcarnero
Guadalajara
Paracuellos De Jarama
Villanueva Del Pardillo
Toledo

Madrid

Majadahonda

Madrid
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VETERANAS B

Finalizados

Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS
1 189 Silvia SALINAS MORENO
2 286 Ute STAMMEYER
3 273 Lola BANDRES CARBALLO

VETERANOS B

Finalizados
Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1

N O B~ W[N

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36

64
11
36
20
114
27
175

107
140
105
229
177
200
169
127

77

28
188
147
131
222
227
167
180
171
265
276
240

295
328
299
322
287
258
320

Juan Antonio MARTIN RONCERO
Angel DE LA ENCARNACION MORENO
Francisco ORTEGA GARCIA
Carlos MATEOS LOPEZ

Iiigo ZAMORA MORCILLO

Jose Luis GRANIZO GALA
Fernando ALONSO PLAZA
Francisco MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ
Francisco CLAVER MISAS

Jose Luis AMAT CARPENA

Luis PAREDES PEREZ

Juan Jose MARTIN FERNANDEZ
Javier MOLINERO SANCHEZ
Rafael COSCULLUELA PUEYO
Jose Luis SANTOS YEBES

Dani GRANADOS ORTEGA
Antonio SAENZ DE FRUTOS
Manuel JIMENEZ RIVERA
Gerardo SANCHEZ PENA

Ignacio DE LA GRANJA GALLEGO
Alberto SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ
Jesus Manuel JIMENEZ ESTEBAN
Alvaro FERNANDEZ ARRIETA
Pedro LOZANO BRANGER

Jose Ignacio FERNANDEZ SORIA
Jose Ignacio HUELVES BRAVO
Jorge RAMOS MARTIN

Juan Ignacio PEREA MORALEDA

Francisco Jose SUMOZAS FERNANDEZ DE

MAR

Antonio MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ
Javier CORBACHO GOMEZ
Gustavo DEL REAL CARDENA
Celso PRADOS ESPASANDIN
Joaquin DE HARO HERNANDEZ
Pablo MACHUCA JANINI

Angel SALGADO COBO

VETERANOS C

Finalizados
Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1
2
3
4

73
128
248
266

Bienvenido VALDEPENAS GUTIERREZ
Jaime ANABITARTE URRUTIA

Alfredo PASTOR VALLE

Manuel PEREZ GOMEZ

Refugios y Copa Fmm - 2021

Mrace “Pafunine

P2Abs copa
13 Si
19 no
23 Si

P2Abs copa
26 Si
30 Si
46 Si
47 Si
49 Si
52 Si
58 Si
69 Si
76 no
88 Si
90 Si
109 Si
114 no
116 Si
128 Si
131 no
134 no
140 Si
141 Si
145 Si
148 Si
153 Si
162 Si
172 no
189 Si
192 no
193 Si
195 Si
207 Si
214 Si
220 no
230 Si
231 no
233 Si
241 no
242 Si

P2Abs copa
102 no
151 Si
205 Si
225 Si

TIEMPO
4:59:06
5:11:13
5:30:03

TIEMPO
3:36:53
3:41:21
3:50:41
3:51:30
3:52:08
3:52:46
3:55:32
4:03:28
4:06:40
4:14:06
4:14:44
4:22:07
4:23:42
4:24:09
4:29:26
4:30:41
4:31:25
4:34:24
4:34:30
4:36:32
4:38:26
4:41:21
4:47:01
4:53:17
5:01:30
5:02:38
5:03:32
5:03:52
5:12:46

5:24:45
5:30:19
5:42:15
5:43:37
5:46:49
5:56:58
5:59:26

TIEMPO
4:19:13
4:40:55
5:08:27
5:35:33
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CLUB

IRU MOUNTAIN TEAM
INDIVIDUAL
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB

TODOVERTICAL V+

C.D.E. TODOVERTICAL

TIERRA TRAGAME
TODOVERTICAL V+
INDEPENDIENTE
TODOVERTICAL V+

A.D. GRUPO MONTANA PEGASO
ALALPARDO RUNNING TEAM
CLUB DEPORTIVO PAPORROSBTT
CDE TRAIL COLMENAR VIEJO
DENDRO COMUNIDAD TRAIL
TODOVERTICAL V+

C.D. BICHA TRAIL&MOUNTAIN
RSEA PENALARA
INDEPENDIENTE

A. D. SAMBURIEL

CLUB ATLETISMO ZANCADAS
BANDOLEROS DE GUADARRAMA
MAJALASNA

TRAIL TCENTER

ALALPARDO RUNNING TEAM
TIERRA TRAGAME

CDE MIACUM LAS ROZAS
INDEPENDIENTE

TIERRA TRAGAME

A.D. SAMBURIEL

TWONAMES TRAIL
TODOVERTICAL V+
INDEPENDIENTE

TIERRA TRAGAME
INDEPENDIENTE

RUNNING AND TRAIL TEAM
INDIVIDUAL

TATARITOS RUNNING
INDIVIDUAL

TIERRA DE FUEGO

CLUB
INDEPENDIENTE
RSEA PENALARA
TODOVERTICAL V+
TIERRA TRAGAME

23 Mayo 2021

LOCALIDAD
Alcobendas
Pozuelo De Alarcon
Madrid

LOCALIDAD

Hoyos Del Espino
Aldealengua De Pedraza
Valdemoro
Fuenlabrada

Madrid

Las Rozas Madrid
Villanueva Del Pardillo
Torrejon De Ardoz
Torrelodones
Colmenar Viejo
Sevilla La Nueva

Tres Cantos
Majadahonda

Madrid

Paracuellos De Jarama
Manzanares El Real
Rivasvaciamadrid
Robledo De Chavela
Villaviciosa De Odon
Leganes

Madrid

Torrelodones

Rozas De Madrid Las
Pozuelo De Alarcon
Galapagar

Soto Del Real
Cifuentes

Moralzarzal

Cercedilla

Alcorcon

Getafe
Navakcarnero
Madrid

Pozuelo De Alarcon
Madrid

Madrid

LOCALIDAD

Villafranca De Los Caballer

Madrid
Madrid
Moralzarzal



